
 50 м вольный стиль девушки

 

1 Волкова Дарья 2002 Тверь    29.00 2

2 Лисицына Софья 2003     30.16 2

3 Январева Ангелина 2003     32.50 3

4 Чижикова Виктория 2001     32.62 3

5 Никулова Алеся 2001 Тверь    32.70 3

6 Пичугина Мария 2005  Тверь    32.72 3

7 Калинина Валерия 2004 Тверь    33.03 1юн 

8 Седухина Анна 2004 Тверь    33.68 1юн 

9 Анкудинова Евгения 2004 Тверь    38.54 1юн 

10 Давыдова Елизавета 2005 Тверь    38.58 1юн 

11 Сидорова Светлана 2005 Тверь    40.76 2юн

12 Никишина Есения 2006     42.01 2юн

13 Расцова Лилия 2004 Тверь    43.22 2юн

14 Локтева Дарья 2004 Тверь    43.50 2юн

15 Линдина Виолетта 2006     43.76 2юн

16 Косарева Полина 2007     46.70 2юн

17 Шкурдина Ксения 2008 Тверь    48.89 2юн

18 Грибова Алиса 2008 Тверь    50.56 3юн

 

 50 м вольный стиль юноши

 

1 Беняков Артем 2001 Тверь    26.30 2

2 Глебов Александр 2000     27.05 2

3 Кудрявцев Егор 2003     27.73 3

4 Петухов Иван 2001     28.38 3

5 Соловьев Степан 2002     28.72 3

6 Лисицин Игнат 2002     28.94 3

7 Ивченков Илья 2002     30.28 1юн 

8 Журавлев Владислав 2001 Тверь    30.34 1юн 

9 Сенаторов Владислав 2003     30.58 1юн 

10 Адамович Дмитрий 2003 Тверь    31.25 1юн 

11 Страусов Артем 2002 Тверь    31.32 1юн 

12 Анташов Максим 2004 Тверь    31.51 1юн 

13 Марухелин Александр 2002     31.92 1юн 

14 Емельянов Максим 2003 Тверь    32.38 1юн 

15 Пронкин Максим 2004     32.73 1юн 

16 Козин Сергей 2003     33.71 1юн 

17 Викулин Александр 2004     33.85 1юн 

18 Пузин Александр 2004     33.98 1юн 

19 Захариков Илья 2006     34.15 1юн 

20 Кутепов Максим 2005 Тверь    34.48 1юн 

21 Подкаменный Алексей 2004 Тверь    35.50 2юн 

22 Липай Даниэль 2003 Тверь    35.92 2юн 
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23 Зайцев Андрей 2003 Тверь    35.95 2юн 

24 Анцупов Алексей 2002 Тверь    36.45 2юн 

25 Наумов Александр 2005     38.32 2юн 

26 Карашевский Кирилл 2006 Тверь    38.74 2юн 

27 Шаров Егор 2005     39.40 2юн 

28 Краснов Иван 2005     39.87 2юн 

29 Бакшевский Иван 2006     40.80 2юн 

30 Гуров Александр 2004     41.80 2юн 

вк Подкаменный Михаил 2000 Тверь    25.07 2

вк Холодов Артем 2002     27.96 3

вк Хихеев Николай 2001     29.40 1юн 

 

 100 м брасс девушки

 

1 Савкина Виктория 2005 Тверь  1:16.41 кмс 

2 Дуплякова Милена 2003   1:23.10 2

3 Осмоловская Виктория 2004 Тверь  1:27.16 2

4 Гнутова Василиса 2005 Тверь  1:28.96 2

5 Федяева Елизавета 2002 Тверь  1:32.45 3

6 Яровая Диана 2002   1:37.44 3

7 Елисеева Анастасия 2000 Тверь  1:40.90 3

8 Остроухова Анастасия 2006   1:46.46 1юн 

9 Горбань Анастасия 2003 Тверь  1:51.12 1юн 

10 Крылова Эля 2005   1:55.75 1юн 

 

 100 м брасс юноши

 

1  Козак Максим 2000 Тверь  1:08.23 1

2 Цейлер Владислав 2002   1:12.89 2

3 Гаас Даниил 2002   1:16.41 2

4 Митюрев Иван 2003 Тверь  1:18.49 2

5 Киселев Игорь 2001   1:20.17 2

6 Сидоров Руслан 2000 Тверь  1:20.97 3

7 Андреев Максим 2005 Тверь  1:21.15 3

8 Самохин Михаил 2004 Тверь  1:28.06 3

9 Ковалев Иван 2003 Тверь  1:28.80 1юн 

10 Тимофеев Глеб 2006 Тверь  1:28.86 1юн 

11 Кобзарь Михаил 2003 Тверь  1:31.81 1юн 

12 Горбань Егор 2001 Тверь  1:32.40 1юн 

13 Кулак Александр 2005   1:33.88 1юн 

14 Подкаменный Алексей 2004 Тверь  1:34.58 1юн 

15 Сатаров Владислав 2004 Тверь  1:35.18 1юн 

16 Марухелин Александр 2002   1:38.59 1юн 

17 Захариков Илья 2006   1:41.21 1юн 

 

 50 м баттерфляй девушки

 

1 Коротенкова Ева 2002     31.34 2

2 Пичугина Мария 2005  Тверь    35.48 3

3 Никулова Алеся 2001 Тверь    38.08 1юн 



4 Кокушонкова Наталья 2005     39.49 1юн 

5 Храмова Анастасия 2003     39.67 1юн 

6 Остроухова Мария 2006     46.47 2юн

 

 50 м баттерфляй юноши

 

1 Подкаменный Михаил 2000 Тверь    27.11 1

2 Хихеев Николай 2001     29.45 2

3 Холодов Артем 2002     29.50 2

4 Муратов Глеб 2001 Тверь    32.57 3

5 Белемец Владимир 2005 Тверь    33.45 1юн 

6 Емельянов Максим 2003 Тверь    38.40 2юн 

7 Кутепов Максим 2005 Тверь    39.26 2юн 

8 Сергеев Иван 2008 Тверь    40.96 2юн 

9 Краев Илья 2005     42.78 2юн 

вк Глебов Александр 2000     30.23 2

 

 100 м на спине девушки

 

1 Кузнецова Мария 2002   1:13.89 2

2 Байчикова Дарья 2003 Тверь  1:18.19 2

3 Воронова Юлия 2005 Тверь  1:19.14 2

4 Гончугова Алина 2003   1:19.40 2

5 Воронович Анна 2006   1:35.64 1юн 

6 Мухина Анастасия 2005   1:41.82 1юн 

7 Войнова Анастасия 2007 Тверь  1:42.17 1юн 

8 Давыдова Елизавета 2005 Тверь  1:43.00 1юн 

 

 100 м на спине юноши

 

1 Попов Артем 2004 Тверь  1:12.35 2

2 Филиппов Михаил 2000 Тверь  1:13.39 3

3 Камарзин Вадим 2003   1:17.01 3

4 Шиланкин Илья 2000 Тверь  1:17.10 3

5 Мозжухин Тимофей 2004 Тверь  1:17.33 3

6 Дорохович Данил 2003 Тверь  1:17.76 3

7 Конев Родион 2002 Тверь  1:18.14 3

8 Адамович Дмитрий 2003 Тверь  1:19.60 3

9 Кузнецов Андрей 2004   1:22.43 1юн 

10 Ульяновский Евгений 2005   1:24.57 1юн 

11 Бурдин Сергей 2006 Тверь  1:30.10 1юн 

 

 100 м вольный стиль девушки

 

1 Волкова Дарья 2002 Тверь  1:03.81 1

2 Лисицына Софья 2003   1:06.52 2

3 Калинина Валерия 2004 Тверь  1:14.52 3

4 Январева Ангелина 2003   1:16.45 3

5 Седухина Анна 2004 Тверь  1:16.54 3

6 Парамонова Вера 2005 Тверь  1:19.12 3



7 Никишина Есения 2006   1:31.00 1юн 

8 Линдина Виолетта 2006   1:37.68 2юн

9 Локтева Дарья 2004 Тверь  1:42.32 2юн

10 Косарева Полина 2007   1:48.00 2юн

11 Шкурдина Ксения 2008 Тверь  1:48.10 2юн

вк Никулова Алеся 2001 Тверь  1:13.22 3

 

 100 м вольный стиль юноши

 

1 Беняков Артем 2001 Тверь    58.87 2

2 Кудрявцев Егор 2003   1:02.64 2

3 Лисицин Игнат 2002   1:03.27 2

4 Соловьев Степан 2002   1:04.34 3

5 Шиланкин Илья 2000 Тверь  1:04.41 3

6 Ижмяков Павел 2001 Тверь  1:06.38 3

7 Сидоров Руслан 2000 Тверь  1:06.45 3

8 Тимофеев Глеб 2006 Тверь  1:06.55 3

9 Ивченков Илья 2002   1:08.16 3

10 Муратов Глеб 2001 Тверь  1:08.71 3

11 Самохин Михаил 2004 Тверь  1:08.86 3

12 Конев Родион 2002 Тверь  1:09.41 3

13 Анташов Максим 2004 Тверь  1:09.77 3

14 Страусов Артем 2002 Тверь  1:10.38 3

15 Журавлев Владислав 2001 Тверь  1:10.88 3

16 Ковалев Иван 2003 Тверь  1:11.76 1юн 

17 Сенаторов Владислав 2003   1:13.11 1юн 

18 Петухов Иван 2001   1:13.14 1юн 

19 Пронкин Максим 2004   1:14.26 1юн 

20 Горбань Егор 2001 Тверь  1:15.30 1юн 

21 Викулин Александр 2004   1:17.28 1юн 

22 Сатаров Владислав 2004 Тверь  1:17.84 1юн 

23 Козин Сергей 2003   1:20.40 1юн 

24 Липай Даниэль 2003 Тверь  1:21.54 1юн 

25 Анцупов Алексей 2002 Тверь  1:25.34 2юн

26 Наумов Александр 2005   1:25.79 2юн

27 Зайцев Андрей 2003 Тверь  1:26.65 2юн

28 Бакшевский Иван 2006   1:37.36 2юн

дк Пузин Александр 2004   1:16.22

вк Глебов Александр 2000     59.72 2

вк Подкаменный Михаил 2000 Тверь  1:04.68 3

 

 50 м брасс девушки

 

1 Савкина Виктория 2005 Тверь    36.03 1

2 Дуплякова Милена 2003     37.92 2

3 Осмоловская Виктория 2004 Тверь    40.02 2

4 Гнутова Василиса 2005 Тверь    40.10 2

5 Федяева Елизавета 2002 Тверь    42.90 3

6 Яровая Диана 2002     44.50 1юн 

7 Елисеева Анастасия 2000 Тверь    44.87 1юн 



8 Остроухова Анастасия 2006     49.36 1юн 

9 Крылова Эля 2005     49.68 1юн 

10 Похваленская Анастасия 2004     50.08 1юн 

 

 50 м брасс юноши

 

1  Козак Максим 2000 Тверь    31.27 1

2 Цейлер Владислав 2002     33.51 2

3 Гаас Даниил 2002     35.20 2

4 Митюрев Иван 2003 Тверь    36.51 3

5 Киселев Игорь 2001     36.62 3

6 Ижмяков Павел 2001 Тверь    37.47 3

7 Кулак Александр 2005     42.48 1юн 

8 Кобзарь Михаил 2003 Тверь    43.13 1юн 

9 Захариков Илья 2006     46.06 2юн

10 Жариков Арсений 2004     47.04 2юн

11 Петров Дмитрий 2004     47.34 2юн

12 Сергеев Иван 2008 Тверь    51.75 2юн

13 Карашевский Кирилл 2006 Тверь    59.04 3юн

 

 100 м баттерфляй девушки

 

1 Коротенкова Ева 2002   1:12.17 2

2 Храмова Анастасия 2003   1:40.27 1юн 

3 Остроухова Мария 2006   1:48.41 2юн

вк Савкина Виктория  Тверь  1:26.39 3

 

 100 м баттерфляй юноши

 

1 Подкаменный Михаил 2000 Тверь  1:01.48 1

2 Холодов Артем 2002   1:04.78 2

3 Хихеев Николай 2001   1:06.89 2

4 Белемец Владимир 2005 Тверь  1:16.14 3

5 Попов Артем 2004 Тверь  1:19.30 3

6 Бурдин Сергей 2006 Тверь  1:28.94 1юн 

 

 50 м на спине девушки

 

1 Кузнецова Мария 2002     33.01 1

2 Байчикова Дарья 2003 Тверь    34.17 2

3 Воронова Юлия 2005 Тверь    36.68 2

4 Гончугова Алина 2003     36.82 3

5 Воронович Анна 2006     42.43 1юн 

6 Карасевич Софья 2006     43.52 1юн 

7 Парамонова Вера 2005 Тверь    43.84 1юн 

8 Сидорова Светлана 2005 Тверь    46.47 1юн 

9 Денисова Алена 2005 Тверь    46.66 1юн 

10 Войнова Анастасия 2007 Тверь    49.30 2юн

11 Грибова Алиса 2008 Тверь    59.13 2юн

 



 50 м на спине юноши

 

1 Глебов Александр 2000     31.54 2

2 Филиппов Михаил 2000 Тверь    32.68 3

3 Дорохович Данил 2003 Тверь    33.80 3

4 Попов Иван      34.82 3

5 Андреев Максим 2005 Тверь    35.37 3

6 Камарзин Вадим 2003     35.40 3

7 Мозжухин Тимофей 2004 Тверь    35.86 1юн 

8 Сенаторов Владислав 2003     38.00 1юн 

9 Кузнецов Андрей 2004     38.11 1юн 

10 Пронкин Максим 2004     39.22 1юн 

11 Ульяновский Евгений 2005     39.40 1юн 

12 Захариков Илья 2006     43.00 2юн

13 Парфенов Семен 2004     44.27 2юн

вк Кудрявцев Егор 2003     33.70 3

 

  

 

 


